—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

Position

Chief Of Police
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Administrative Assistant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Support Technician |
Police Support Technician I
Police Support Technician I
Police Support Technician |
Police Support Technician |

Police Support Technician |

Lieutenant

Police Support Technician (Part-

Time)

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Support Technician

(Temporary)

Police Support Technician

(Temporary)

Training Coordinator (Canine)

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

$144,928
$127,668
$119,839
$112,056
$111,745
$109,261
$107,197
$106,692
$100,106
$82,252
$80,399
$79,062
$72,020
$70,091
$69,622
$67,936
$66,761
$64,356
$56,322
$50,317
$43,524

$35,534
$26,590
$15,243
$13,967

$10,360

$3,255



