	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Stockton Port District	Police	\$144,928
2.	Sergeant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$127,668
3.	Sergeant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$119,839
4.	Sergeant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$112,056
5.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$111,745
6.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$109,261
7.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$107,197
8.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$106,692
9.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$100,106
10.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$82,252
11.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$80,399
12.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$79,062
13.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$72,020
14.	Police Support Technician I		Stockton Port District	Police	\$70,091
15.	Police Support Technician II		Stockton Port District	Police	\$69,622
16.	Police Support Technician II		Stockton Port District	Police	\$67,936
17.	Police Support Technician I		Stockton Port District	Police	\$66,761
18.	Police Support Technician I		Stockton Port District	Police	\$64,356
19.	Police Support Technician I		Stockton Port District	Police	\$56,322
20.	Lieutenant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$50,317
21.	Police Support Technician (Part- Time)		Stockton Port District	Police	\$43,524
22.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$35,534
23.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$26,590
24.	Police Officer		Stockton Port District	Police	\$15,243
25.	Police Support Technician (Temporary)		Stockton Port District	Police	\$13,967
26.	Police Support Technician (Temporary)		Stockton Port District	Police	\$10,360
27.	Training Coordinator (Canine)		Stockton Port District	Police	\$3,255